
Arm Fight 202, January 11, 2020 
Belleville ON 
 
NOVICE CLASSES: 
 
Womens Right - Open 

1. Laura Shedden 
2. Karen Hall 

 
Mens Right 165 

1. Connor Wideman 
2. David Tomes 
3. Oaklie Armstrong 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Derek Askey 
2. Albert Cajilig 
3. Craig Cooney 
4. Jay Askey 

 
Mens Right 199+ 

1. Zachary Shaddock 
2. Rick Wall 
3. Luis Kokalari 
4. Mark St. Louis 
5. Everett St. Louis 
6. Alex Keary 
7. Jeff Crozier 

 
Womens Left Open 

1. Laura Shedden 
2. Sunderkaur Atwal 
3. Karen Hall 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Jay Askey 
2. Greg Watts 
3. Derek Askey 
4. Albert Cajilig 
5. Oaklie Armstrong 
6. Craig Cooney 

 
 



Mens Left 199+ 
1. Rick Wall 
2. Sam Chapelle 
3. Luis Kokalari 
4. Zachery Shaddock 
5. Jeff Crozier 
6. Alex Keary 
7. Mark St. Louis 

 
SEMI-PRO CLASSES 
 
Womens Right 154 

1. Ursula Askey 
2. Laura Shedded 

 
Womens Right 177+ 

1. Patrina Brooks 
2. Sunderkaur Atwal 

 
Mens Right 165 

1. Brian Power 
2. Mark Theodoru 
3. Darren Hitchon 
4. Derek Elshaw 
5. Patrina Brooks 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Dylan McCutcheon 
2. Harpreet Singh 
3. Nihaal Singh 
4. Luc Milette 
5. Eric Furness 
6. Derek Askey 
7. Ian Shedden 
8. Damir Jezernik 
9. Burhan 

 
Mens Right 242 

1. Shawn Emmorey 
2. Dave Drumm 
3. Daylan Thomas 
4. Joe Gilmour 
5. Luc Milette 



6. Burhan 
7. Luis Kokalari 
8. Michel Roy 
9. Dave Hall 
10. Bhagat Singh 

 
Mens Right 243+ 

1. Dave Drumm 
2. Tony Brooks 
3. Jason Costantini 
4. Shawn Emmorey 
5. Robyn Getson 
6. Zachery Shaddock 
7. Gerald Ronald 

 
Womens Left 154 

1. Laura Shedden 
2. Ursula Askey 
3. Karen Hall 

 
Womens Left 177+ 

1. Patrina Brooks 
2. Sunderkaur Atwal 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Derek Elshaw 
2. Patrina Brooks 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Luc Milette 
2. Ian Shedden 
3. Dylan McCutcheon 
4. Burhan 
5. Damir Jezernik 
6. Nihaal Singh 
7. Rob Weber 
8. Eric Furness 

 
Mens Left 242 

1. Dave Drumm 
2. Dave Hall 
3. Joe Gilmour 
4. Luc Milette 



5. Daylan Thomas 
6. Bhagat Singh 
7. Sam Chapelle 
8. Michel Roy 
9. Alex Keary 
10. Luis Kokalari 

 
Mens Left 243+ 

1. Dave Drumm 
2. Tony Brooks 
3. Jason Costantini 
4. Roger Rightmyer 
5. Robyn Getson 
6. Gerald Ronald 

 
PROFESSIONAL SUPERMATCHES: 
 
Right 176 
Joel Goodsell over Rob Weber, 3-1 
Shea Dickie over Cody Liezert, 3-0 
Matt Smith over Brody Hitchon, 3-0 
Dom Poissant over Anthony Biafore, 3-0 
 
Right 210 
Bill Cameron over Allen Ford, 3-0 
Tyler Robinson over Jason Manjin, 3-1 
Nic Fortin advances, no match 
Chris Doucet advances, no match 
 
Left 176 
Shea Dickie over Brody Hitchon, 3-1 
Matt Smith over Chris Armstriong, 3-0 
Joel Goodsell over Mark Theodoru, 3-0 
Anthony Biafore over Cody Liezert, 3-2 
 
Left 210 
Allen Ford advances, no match 
Bill Cameron over Tim Lewis, 3-0 
Jason Manjin advances, no match 
Tyler Robinson over Chris Doucet, 3-1 
 
 
 



OPEN CLASSES 
 
Mens Right 211+ 

1. Bill Cameron - $225 
2. John Therrien 
3. Dave Hall 
4. Joe Gould 
5. Tim Lewis 
6. Jean-Phillippe Gosselin 
7. Matt Smith 
8. Cody Liezert 
9. Robyn Getson 

 
Mens Left 211+ 

1. Joe Gould - $200 
2. Bill Cameron 
3. Jean-Philippe Gosselin 
4. Tim Lewis 
5. John Therrien 
6. Dave Hall 
7. Matt Smith 
8. Robyn Getson 

 
Referees; Tony Brooks, Dan Farrow, Joe Gould, Jason Manjin, Daylan Thomas, Matt Smith 
 
Scorekeeper/Emcee:  Rebecca Gould 
 
Tournament Promoter/Emcee:  Joe Gould, Arm Fight Club 
  
 


